
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 

34 
310 
71 

232 
1 

130 
33 

Name 

JOSEMAR ZONATTO 

CLAUDIO RECH 

EDUARDO DURA 

JOSE CARLOS SOUZA 

JORGE FABRES 

ANDRE OLIVERI 

CESAR SIQUEIRA 

Class 

RD 

RD 

RD 

RD 

RD 

RD 

RD 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Total Tm 

9:57.281 

9:57.504 

10:04.623 

10:25.308 

10:31.187 

2.343 

Diff 

0.223 

7.342 

28.027 

33.906 

12 Laps 

Gap 

0.223 

7.119 

20.685 

5.879 

12 Laps 

Best Tm 

48.375 

48.858 

49.471 

49.708 

51.295 

In Lap 

7 

6 

4 

3 

12 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.223 

Avg. Speed 

77,391 

Best Lap Tm 

48.375 

Best Speed 

79,628 

Best Lap by 

34 - JOSEMAR ZONATTO 
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CITADINO DE KART Etapa 5 

RD 

Bateria 2 RD 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:31:44 

Kartódromo de Vacaria 1,070 km 

11/12/2022 16:10 


